
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  T1   Sacred Heart 289  296       585  +9 
2  T1   Fairfield University 290  295       585  +9 
4  3   Laval University 295  295       590  +14 
6  4   Iona College 305  298       603  +27 
3  5   Fordham University 294  310       604  +28 
5  6   Post 304  309       613  +37 
7  7   St. Peter's University 310  308       618  +42 
8  8   Merrimack College 322  299       621  +45 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Colin Summers  Fairfield University  67  71       138  -6   
2 2   Marcus Lim  Sacred Heart  68  71       139  -5   
7 3   Charles-David Trepanier  Laval University  71  72       143  -1   
3 4   William Forgues  Laval University  69  75       144  E   

T8 T5   Peter O'Rourke  Fordham University  72  74       146  +2   
T14 T5   Jason Salameno  Fairfield University  75  71       146  +2   
T4 T7   Shiv Manhas  St. Peter's University  70  77       147  +3   
T10 T7   Jason Pelley  Sacred Heart  73  74       147  +3   
T14 T9   Patrick McCarthy  Merrimack College  75  73       148  +4   
T4 T9   Bill Koch  Post  70  78       148  +4   
T35 T9   Michael McCarthy *  Fairfield University  79  69       148  +4   
T24 T12   Parker Smith  Iona College  77  72       149  +5   
T14 T12   Pablo Lacayo  Sacred Heart  75  74       149  +5   
T18 T14   Gonzalo Arcelay  Iona College  76  74       150  +6   
T10 T14   Michael Rothberg  Sacred Heart  73  77       150  +6   
T24 T16   Jonathan Vermette  Laval University  77  75       152  +8   
T18 T16   Shane DeVincenzo  Fairfield University  76  76       152  +8   
T24 T16   Finnigan Davies  Iona College  77  75       152  +8   
T4 T19   Nicholas Manning  Fordham University  70  83       153  +9   
T18 T19   Connor Henderson  Iona College  76  77       153  +9   
T35 T19   Alex Turlik *  Sacred Heart  79  74       153  +9   
T14 T19   Shane Richardson *  Sacred Heart  75  78       153  +9   
T24 T23   Eoin Freeman  Sacred Heart  77  77       154  +10   
T18 T23   Nico Ciolino *  Sacred Heart  76  78       154  +10   
T28 T25   Patrick McCarthy  Fairfield University  78  77       155  +11   
T41 T25   David Tweddell  Laval University  82  73       155  +11   
T8 T25   Killian McGinley  Fairfield University  72  83       155  +11   
T35 T25   John Kryscio  Fordham University  79  76       155  +11   
T28 T25   Andreas Aivazoglou  Fordham University  78  77       155  +11   
T41 T30   Antonio Conde  St. Peter's University  82  74       156  +12   
T28 T30   Rafli Sati  Merrimack College  78  78       156  +12   
T18 T30   Zach Baldwin  Iona College  76  80       156  +12   
T28 T30   Jimmy Apostolico  St. Peter's University  78  78       156  +12   
T38 T30   Riley Card  Post  80  76       156  +12   
T18 T30   Chase Millar *  Fairfield University  76  80       156  +12   
40 T36   Ian Wivestad  Post  81  76       157  +13   

T10 T36   Ethan Phillips  Post  73  84       157  +13   
T28 T36   Anthony Robitaille  Laval University  78  79       157  +13   
46 T36   James Murray *  Sacred Heart  83  74       157  +13   

T47 T40   JR Robinson  Merrimack College  84  74       158  +14   
13 T40   Jake Mrva  Fordham University  74  84       158  +14   

T28 T40   Zachary Maloy *  Fairfield University  78  80       158  +14   
T50 T43   Saketh Hegde  Merrimack College  85  74       159  +15   
T38 T43   Caleb Rossi  St. Peter's University  80  79       159  +15   

T41 45   Jace Carlisle  Post  82  79       161  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T46   Kevin Morris *  Sacred Heart  78  85       163  +19   
T41 T46   Chris Konefal *  Fordham University  82  81       163  +19   
T50 T48   Simon Trebon *  Sacred Heart  85  82       167  +23   
53 T48   Tommy Rosati *  Sacred Heart  86  81       167  +23   

T47 T48   Anthony Novack *  Merrimack College  84  83       167  +23   
T41 T51   Conor Handley *  Sacred Heart  82  86       168  +24   
54 T51   William Fleck *  Iona College  87  81       168  +24   

T50 53   Robert Kimmel  Merrimack College  85  85       170  +26   
T47 54   Adam Varela  St. Peter's University  84  87       171  +27   
55 -    Blake Moreno *  Sacred Heart  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 Sacred Heart 289 296 585

2 Marcus Lim (1) 68 71 139

T7 Jason Pelley (3) 73 74 147

T12 Pablo Lacayo (5) 75 74 149

T14 Michael Rothberg (2) 73 77 150

T23 Eoin Freeman (4) 77 77 154

T1 Fairfield University 290 295 585

1 Colin Summers (2) 67 71 138

T5 Jason Salameno (4) 75 71 146

T16 Shane DeVincenzo (5) 76 76 152

T25 Patrick McCarthy (1) 78 77 155

T25 Killian McGinley (3) 72 83 155

3 Laval University 295 295 590

3 Charles-David Trepanier (2) 71 72 143

4 William Forgues (4) 69 75 144

T16 Jonathan Vermette (3) 77 75 152

T25 David Tweddell (1) 82 73 155

T36 Anthony Robitaille (5) 78 79 157

4 Iona College 305 298 603

T12 Parker Smith (2) 77 72 149

T14 Gonzalo Arcelay (1) 76 74 150

T16 Finnigan Davies (5) 77 75 152

T19 Connor Henderson (4) 76 77 153

T30 Zach Baldwin (3) 76 80 156

5 Fordham University 294 310 604

T5 Peter O'Rourke (2) 72 74 146

T19 Nicholas Manning (1) 70 83 153

T25 John Kryscio (3) 79 76 155

T25 Andreas Aivazoglou (4) 78 77 155

T40 Jake Mrva (5) 74 84 158

6 Post 304 309 613

T9 Bill Koch (1) 70 78 148

T30 Riley Card (4) 80 76 156

T36 Ian Wivestad (2) 81 76 157

T36 Ethan Phillips (5) 73 84 157

45 Jace Carlisle (3) 82 79 161

7 St. Peter's University 310 308 618

T7 Shiv Manhas (1) 70 77 147

T30 Antonio Conde (2) 82 74 156

T30 Jimmy Apostolico (3) 78 78 156

T43 Caleb Rossi (4) 80 79 159

54 Adam Varela (5) 84 87 171
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Merrimack College 322 299 621

T9 Patrick McCarthy (1) 75 73 148

T30 Rafli Sati (3) 78 78 156

T40 JR Robinson (4) 84 74 158

T43 Saketh Hegde (2) 85 74 159

53 Robert Kimmel (5) 85 85 170
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T9 Michael McCarthy (Fairfield University) 79 69 148

T19 Shane Richardson (Sacred Heart) 75 78 153

T19 Alex Turlik (Sacred Heart) 79 74 153

T23 Nico Ciolino (Sacred Heart) 76 78 154

T30 Chase Millar (Fairfield University) 76 80 156

T36 James Murray (Sacred Heart) 83 74 157

T40 Zachary Maloy (Fairfield University) 78 80 158

T46 Chris Konefal (Fordham University) 82 81 163

T46 Kevin Morris (Sacred Heart) 78 85 163

T48 Anthony Novack (Merrimack College) 84 83 167

T48 Tommy Rosati (Sacred Heart) 86 81 167

T48 Simon Trebon (Sacred Heart) 85 82 167

T51 Conor Handley (Sacred Heart) 82 86 168

T51 William Fleck (Iona College) 87 81 168

55 Blake Moreno (Sacred Heart) 0 0 0
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